Pos Bib Firstname
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212 Darren
79 Michael
173 Keith
191 Colleen
121 Jennifer
184 Angela
146 Jeff
155 Marc
209 Sean
3 Scott
223 James
124 Timothy
62 Holly
130 Michael
161 Kim
210 Rick
118 Ryan
182 Melissa
190 Mary
230 Archibald
77 Melissa
135 Julie
228 Heather
164 Roxanne
179 Tess
163 Deanna
38 Brian
201 Bridget
213 Steve
90 Jim
176 Wes
128 Gary
15 Sharon
193 Amy
32 Maria
123 Betsy
137 Steve
68 Donna
178 Lynn
229 Bill
217 Nicholas
6 Margaret
8 Nate
102 Paul
143 Barb
109 Martha
91 Heather
122 Walter
17 Amy
95 Debbie

Lastname
Mathis
Mundy
Scott
Orbegoso
Spitzer
Ryck
Hibbard
Gillespie
Rahrle
Adams
Beaujon
Stilwell
Kuzmiak-Ngiam
Viterise
Wooten
Alexyn
Snyder
Von Stein
Vosburgh
Perkins
Monahan
Wilkens
Robinson
Stanley
Rakiewicz
Reh

Ford
Dehmler
Rowe
Ochterski
Rosengrant
Updyke
Brennan
Talarico
Diehl
Stevens Harvey
Woodley
Loeb

Tate
Schubmehl
Elias
Baackes
Basch
Remsen
Werzinger
Schipp
Ostrander
Standhart
Brumenschenkel
Piotrowski

Mendon Mauler Trail Race - 8 Mile
Saturday, June 4, 2011 Mendon Ponds Park, Mendon, NY

Timed & Produced by YellowJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 62 (Male - 29, Female - 33)
Gender M/F Place Class
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Overall Male
M40-49
M40-49
Overall Female
F20-29
F19Under
M40-49
M50-59
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M20-29
F20-29
M50-59
F20-29
M50-59
M30-39
F20-29
F20-29
M50-59
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F19Under
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
F40-49
F40-49
F20-29
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
F60-69
F40-49
F30-39
M60-69
F20-29
F40-49

Age
37
47
48
34
20
19
43
58
24
45
46
27
29
53
27
51
33
27
27
54
28
37
33
46
18
38
39
39
51
42
50
62
41
42
29
47
50
50
49
56
31
34
23
40
63
44
37
66
26
44

City
Penfield
rochester
Le Roy
Webster
Fairport
Penfield
Hilton
Rochester
Baldwinsville
Rome
Canandaigua
Syracuse
Rochester
Rochester
Henrietta
Bergen
Fairport
Geneva
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Pittsford
Goldendale
Rochester
Fairport
Victor
Webster
Fairport
Rochester
Farmington
Churchville
Pittsford
Pittsford
Rochester
Rochester
Canandaguia
Ontario
Geneva
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Batavia
Webster
North Rose
Macedon
Rochester
Rochester
W. Henrietta

Race
8 MI
8 Ml
8 Mi
8 Ml
8 MI
8 Ml
8 MI
8 Ml
8 MI
8 Ml
8 MI
8 Ml
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 Mi
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 MI
8 Ml
8 MI
8 Ml
8 MI

TotalTm
1:07:08
1:07:31
1:10:49
1:14:38
1:15:31
1:15:31
1:18:01
1:18:49
1:19:08
1:19:21
1:19:31
1:19:45
1:20:10
1:20:37
1:20:45
1:20:59
1:21:16
1:21:50
1:22:04
1:22:12
1:24:25
1:24:54
1:27:15
1:27:20
1:28:09
1:30:50
1:31:40
1:32:05
1:32:10
1:32:15
1:32:34
1:32:42
1:32:48
1:32:58
1:33:25
1:34:33
1:34:54
1:35:33
1:35:34
1:35:43
1:36:43
1:36:55
1:38:02
1:39:18
1:39:58
1:40:36
1:43:15
1:43:22
1:45:36
1:50:14



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

29 Rachael
158 Nancy

71 Stacy

92 Sharon
149 Jennica
110 Wanda

94 Patricia M.
153 Duane

78 Jason

40 Brian
186 Joe

34 Veronica

Della Pietra
Allinger
Maier
Outter
Liberatore
Schubmel
Palmieri-Phelan
Basch
Mulcahy
Gamache
Mucyznski
Falkevitz
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
26
27
28
29
33

F30-39
F50-59
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49

32
51
28
47
25
59
43
51
36
37
47
40

Rochester
Honeoye Falls
rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

N. Chili
Honeoye Falls
Webster
Webster
Rochester
Dansville

8 Ml
8 Mi
8 Ml
8 Mi
8 Ml
8 Mi
8 Ml
8 Ml
8 Ml
8 Ml
8 Ml
8 Ml

1:50:22
1:51:53
1:53:21
1:53:27
1:53:59
1:54:08
1:54:48
2:01:51
2:02:21
2:02:21
2:05:07
2:13:46



